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  Place Bib# Name                  Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ===================== == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 9585 Aubrey Roberts        12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 1st Runner  17:25.2  5:37 
      2 9586 Hannah Roeske         11 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 2nd Runner  18:24.8  5:56 
      3 9977 Paige Cater           11 Tartan               Girls 1st Runner  19:29.2  6:17 
      4 9712 Emmy Farago           11 Hudson               Girls 1st Runner  19:30.5  6:17 
      5 9717 Karina Gilson         09 Hudson               Girls 2nd Runner  19:34.9  6:19 
      6 9591 Sophia Smith          11 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 3th Runner  19:48.7  6:23 
      7 9507 Katie Faris           10 Chippewa Falls       Girls 1st Runner  19:55.8  6:25 
      8 9792 Joie Ross             12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 1st Runner  20:00.4  6:27 
      9 9671 Hanna Guckenberg      12 Eau Claire North     Girls 1st Runner  20:08.3  6:29 
     10 9818 Grace Bilse           10 Menomonie            Girls 1st Runner  20:09.0  6:30 
     11 9525 Maisy Wingert         10 Chippewa Falls       Girls 2nd Runner  20:29.9  6:36 
     12 9837 Emma Welch            11 Menomonie            Girls 4th Runner  20:33.7  6:38 
     13 9786 Brooke Jorstad        11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 2nd Runner  20:34.6  6:38 
     14 9679 Emily Schmitt         11 Eau Claire North     Girls 3rd Runner  20:35.9  6:38 
     15 9952 Olivia Moll           10 St. Croix Central    Girls 1st Runner  20:48.4  6:42 
     16 9673 Miciah Mills          10 Eau Claire North     Girls 2nd Runner  20:51.9  6:43 
     17 9713 Abbi Faust            09 Hudson               Girls 5th Runner  20:53.0  6:44 
     18 9547 Kari Bertrang         12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 4th Runner  20:53.6  6:44 
     19 9544 Morgan Barnhardt      10 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 5th Runner  20:56.5  6:45 
     20 9719 Lauren Ichel          11 Hudson               Girls 3rd Runner  21:04.1  6:47 
     21 9820 Tyra Boettcher        10 Menomonie            Girls 3rd Runner  21:06.0  6:48 
     22 9704 Brooke Anderson       10 Hudson               Girls 4th Runner  21:06.2  6:48 
     23 9980 Erika Nolby           12 Tartan               Girls 2nd Runner  21:20.3  6:53 
     24 9831 Ellen Peterson        11 Menomonie            Girls 7th Runner  21:22.8  6:53 
     25 9552 Grace Cole            10 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 7th Runner  21:31.3  6:56 
     26 9836 Madeline Sorenson     10 Menomonie            Girls 8th Runner  21:33.2  6:57 
     27 9785 Signe Johnson         11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 4th Runner  21:37.7  6:58 
     28 9870 Sophie Auvin          10 New Richmond         Girls 3rd Runner  21:40.6  6:59 
     29 9943 Courtney Carlson      11 St. Croix Central    Girls 2nd Runner  21:40.7  6:59 
     30 9828 Ingrid Kilde          12 Menomonie            Girls 6th Runner  21:42.7  7:00 
     31 9781 Ellie Hanewall        12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 3rd Runner  21:45.9  7:01 
     32 9788 Libby Miller          09 La Crosse Logan      Girls 5th Runner  21:49.7  7:02 
     33 9872 Lexi Brown            11 New Richmond         Girls 1st Runner  21:51.3  7:03 
     34 9886 Mallory Kelly         11 New Richmond         Girls 2nd Runner  21:56.8  7:04 
     35 9580 Morgan Morris         12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 6th Runner  21:58.1  7:05 
     36 9667 Hannah Brunner        09 Eau Claire North     Girls 4th Runner  22:12.9  7:10 
     37 9834 Erin Schmidt          11 Menomonie            Girls 5th Runner  22:16.1  7:11 
     38 9523 Arica Swift           10 Chippewa Falls       Girls 3rd Runner  22:16.6  7:11 
     39 9676 Savannah Osterude     10 Eau Claire North     Girls 5th Runner  22:17.7  7:11 
     40 9723 Sara Miller           11 Hudson               Girls 6th Runner  22:21.4  7:12 
     41 9706 Mei Lin Batten        11 Hudson               Girls 7th Runner  22:24.2  7:13 
     42 9670 Savannah Gray         11 Eau Claire North     Girls 6th Runner  22:29.6  7:15 
     43 9520 Bailee Sillman        11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 6th Runner  22:32.7  7:16 
     44 9584 Lauren Priem          10 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 8th Runner  22:42.0  7:19 
     45 9514 Emma Meyer            12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 5th Runner  22:50.8  7:22 
     46 9521 Hannah Sillman        09 Chippewa Falls       Girls 4th Runner  22:52.1  7:22 
     47 9883 Amanda Johnson        09 New Richmond         Girls 7th Runner  22:54.2  7:23 
     48 9510 Sydney Hillert        12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 8th Runner  23:09.2  7:28 
     49 9974 Cecelia Boyle         11 Tartan               Girls 4th Runner  23:15.3  7:30 
     50 9894 Alli Preece           10 New Richmond         Girls 6th Runner  23:17.6  7:30 
     51 9516 Chaz ann Olson        11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 7th Runner  23:26.1  7:33 
     52 9951 Claire Moll           09 St. Croix Central    Girls 3rd Runner  23:27.2  7:33 
     53 9722 Annika McGill         12 Hudson               Girls 8th Runner  23:28.5  7:34 
     54 9675 Katrina Mousel        09 Eau Claire North     Girls 7th Runner  23:29.2  7:34 
     55 9782 Violette Hanson-Meyer 09 La Crosse Logan      Girls 7th Runner  23:32.2  7:35 
     56 9895 Sydney Sattler        12 New Richmond         Girls 4th Runner  23:32.2  7:35 
     57 9973 Carolyn Barrera       12 Tartan               Girls 5th Runner  23:49.0  7:40 
     58 9889 HARLEY Leavens        12 New Richmond         Girls 5th Runner  24:01.3  7:44 
     59 9949 Marie Hamlin          09 St. Croix Central    Girls 7th Runner  24:15.9  7:49 
     60 9778 Rachel Carboni        12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 6th Runner  24:17.3  7:50 
     61 9791 Tonya Pitt            10 La Crosse Logan      Girls 8th Runner  24:24.6  7:52 
     62 9975 Maggie Bruns          11 Tartan               Girls 7th Runner  24:44.4  7:58 
     63 9882 Bailey Hubmer         09 New Richmond         Girls 8th Runner  24:45.0  7:58 
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     64 9945 Kylie Hodnefield      09 St. Croix Central    Girls 5th Runner  25:42.4  8:17 
     65 9947 Ashley Kopacz         12 St. Croix Central    Girls 4th Runner  25:47.2  8:18 
     66 9982 Amanda Stevens        10 Tartan               Girls 6th Runner  26:24.0  8:30 
     67 9983 Sydney Van Frost      10 Tartan               Girls 8th Runner  26:40.8  8:36 
     68 9946 McKenna Johnson       10 St. Croix Central    Girls 8th Runner  26:49.0  8:38 
     69 9948 Mariah Krogseng       10 St. Croix Central    Girls 6th Runner  26:49.1  8:38 
     9/12/2015  2:37PM
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  1. 97:28.8 Eau Claire Memorial                  (19:29.8)
===============================================
  1  17:25.2  Aubrey Roberts             12 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  18:24.8  Hannah Roeske              11 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  19:48.7  Sophia Smith               11 Girls 3th Runner          
  4  20:53.6  Kari Bertrang              12 Girls 4th Runner          
  5  20:56.5  Morgan Barnhardt           10 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (21:31.3) Grace Cole                 10 Girls 7th Runner          
  7 (21:58.1) Morgan Morris              12 Girls 6th Runner          
  8 (22:42.0) Lauren Priem               10 Girls 8th Runner          
  
  2. 102:08.7 Hudson                               (20:25.8)
===============================================
  1  19:30.5  Emmy Farago                11 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  19:34.9  Karina Gilson              09 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  20:53.0  Abbi Faust                 09 Girls 5th Runner          
  4  21:04.1  Lauren Ichel               11 Girls 3rd Runner          
  5  21:06.2  Brooke Anderson            10 Girls 4th Runner          
  6 (22:21.4) Sara Miller                11 Girls 6th Runner          
  7 (22:24.2) Mei Lin Batten             11 Girls 7th Runner          
  8 (23:28.5) Annika McGill              12 Girls 8th Runner          
  
  3. 104:44.7 Menomonie                            (20:57.0)
===============================================
  1  20:09.0  Grace Bilse                10 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  20:33.7  Emma Welch                 11 Girls 4th Runner          
  3  21:06.0  Tyra Boettcher             10 Girls 3rd Runner          
  4  21:22.8  Ellen Peterson             11 Girls 7th Runner          
  5  21:33.2  Madeline Sorenson          10 Girls 8th Runner          
  6 (21:42.7) Ingrid Kilde               12 Girls 6th Runner          
  7 (22:16.1) Erin Schmidt               11 Girls 5th Runner          
  
  4. 105:48.3 La Crosse Logan                      (21:09.7)
===============================================
  1  20:00.4  Joie Ross                  12 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  20:34.6  Brooke Jorstad             11 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  21:37.7  Signe Johnson              11 Girls 4th Runner          
  4  21:45.9  Ellie Hanewall             12 Girls 3rd Runner          
  5  21:49.7  Libby Miller               09 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (23:32.2) Violette Hanson-Meyers     09 Girls 7th Runner          
  7 (24:17.3) Rachel Carboni             12 Girls 6th Runner          
  8 (24:24.6) Tonya Pitt                 10 Girls 8th Runner          
  
  5. 106:06.7 Eau Claire North                     (21:13.4)
===============================================
  1  20:08.3  Hanna Guckenberg           12 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  20:35.9  Emily Schmitt              11 Girls 3rd Runner          
  3  20:51.9  Miciah Mills               10 Girls 2nd Runner          
  4  22:12.9  Hannah Brunner             09 Girls 4th Runner          
  5  22:17.7  Savannah Osterude          10 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (22:29.6) Savannah Gray              11 Girls 6th Runner          
  7 (23:29.2) Katrina Mousel             09 Girls 7th Runner          
  
  6. 108:05.8 Chippewa Falls                       (21:37.2)
===============================================
  1  19:55.8  Katie Faris                10 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  20:29.9  Maisy Wingert              10 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  22:16.6  Arica Swift                10 Girls 3rd Runner          
  4  22:32.7  Bailee Sillman             11 Girls 6th Runner          
  5  22:50.8  Emma Meyer                 12 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (22:52.1) Hannah Sillman             09 Girls 4th Runner          
  7 (23:09.2) Sydney Hillert             12 Girls 8th Runner          
  8 (23:26.1) Chaz Ann Olson             11 Girls 7th Runner          
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  7. 111:40.5 New Richmond                         (22:20.1)
===============================================
  1  21:40.6  Sophie Auvin               10 Girls 3rd Runner          
  2  21:51.3  Lexi Brown                 11 Girls 1st Runner          
  3  21:56.8  Mallory Kelly              11 Girls 2nd Runner          
  4  22:54.2  Amanda Johnson             09 Girls 7th Runner          
  5  23:17.6  Alli Preece                10 Girls 6th Runner          
  6 (23:32.2) Sydney Sattler             12 Girls 4th Runner          
  7 (24:01.3) Harley Leavens             12 Girls 5th Runner          
  8 (24:45.0) Bailey Hubmer              09 Girls 8th Runner          
  
  8. 112:38.2 Tartan                               (22:31.7)
===============================================
  1  19:29.2  Paige Cater                11 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  21:20.3  Erika Nolby                12 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  23:15.3  Cecelia Boyle              11 Girls 4th Runner          
  4  23:49.0  Carolyn Barrera            12 Girls 5th Runner          
  5  24:44.4  Maggie Bruns               11 Girls 7th Runner          
  6 (26:24.0) Amanda Stevens             10 Girls 6th Runner          
  7 (26:40.8) Sydney Van Frost           10 Girls 8th Runner          
  
  9. 115:54.6 St. Croix Central                    (23:11.0)
===============================================
  1  20:48.4  Olivia Moll                10 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  21:40.7  Courtney Carlson           11 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  23:27.2  Claire Moll                09 Girls 3rd Runner          
  4  24:15.9  Marie Hamlin               09 Girls 7th Runner          
  5  25:42.4  Kylie Hodnefield           09 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (25:47.2) Ashley Kopacz              12 Girls 4th Runner          
  7 (26:49.0) McKenna Johnson            10 Girls 8th Runner          
  8 (26:49.1) Mariah Krogseng            10 Girls 6th Runner          
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ======================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9576 Brie Jol                     12 Eau Claire Memorial      22:07.3  7:08 
      2    2 9595 Paige Trivedi                10 Eau Claire Memorial      22:10.9  7:09 
      3    3 9579 Hannah Lindsay               11 Eau Claire Memorial      22:16.4  7:11 
      4    4 9728 Maddie Vanness               12 Hudson                   22:31.1  7:15 
      5    5 9541 Gretchen Anderson            12 Eau Claire Memorial      22:31.5  7:15 
      6    6 9729 Katelyn Ward                 10 Hudson                   22:31.5  7:15 
      7    7 9839 Faustina Zertler             12 Menomonie                22:36.7  7:17 
      8    8 9574 Jordyn Ivey                  11 Eau Claire Memorial      22:36.9  7:17 
      9    9 9511 Morgan Katzmark              10 Chippewa Falls           22:39.0  7:18 
     10   10 9705 Maria Annen                  09 Hudson                   22:39.9  7:18 
     11   11 9549 Rosa Canales                 12 Eau Claire Memorial      22:41.4  7:19 
     12   12 9833 Katelyn Reckin               11 Menomonie                22:43.9  7:19 
     13   13 9720 Anika Kling                  12 Hudson                   22:50.9  7:22 
     14   14 9509 Katie Gienapp                11 Chippewa Falls           22:55.8  7:23 
     15   15 9822 Anna Drazkowski              12 Menomonie                22:55.8  7:23 
     16   16 9838 Tayia Wik                    11 Menomonie                23:02.3  7:25 
     17   17 9881 Haylee Hinton                11 New Richmond             23:04.6  7:26 
     18   18 9543 Angela Arnholt               11 Eau Claire Memorial      23:06.2  7:27 
     19      9562 Eleanor Giese                11 Eau Claire Memorial      23:06.6  7:27 
     20   19 9513 Tjorven Landwehr             10 Chippewa Falls           23:07.7  7:27 
     21   20 9502 Olivia Bliek                 10 Chippewa Falls           23:10.4  7:28 
     22   21 9707 Abbey Beyer                  11 Hudson                   23:21.0  7:31 
     23   22 9519 Abigayle Runge               11 Chippewa Falls           23:30.7  7:35 
     24   23 9727 Natalie Schlepp              10 Hudson                   23:31.8  7:35 
     25      9578 Chloe Lindsay                11 Eau Claire Memorial      23:38.0  7:37 
     26      9593 Claire Steines               09 Eau Claire Memorial      23:38.6  7:37 
     27      9569 Miranda Heinzen              12 Eau Claire Memorial      23:42.0  7:38 
     28      9553 Olivia Craker                09 Eau Claire Memorial      23:42.4  7:38 
     29      9551 Elayna Chambers              09 Eau Claire Memorial      23:43.2  7:39 
     30   24 9826 Clara Kaufmann               10 Menomonie                23:57.6  7:43 
     31   25 9672 Karsten Hancock              09 Eau Claire North         24:09.3  7:47 
     32   26 9708 Hannah Burns                 09 Hudson                   24:12.2  7:48 
     33      9725 Maddie Roth                  12 Hudson                   24:12.8  7:48 
     34      9577 Leslie Kent                  12 Eau Claire Memorial      24:13.3  7:48 
     35      9572 Tatiana Hull                 09 Eau Claire Memorial      24:13.7  7:48 
     36      9558 Marcella Endres              09 Eau Claire Memorial      24:14.4  7:49 
     37      9954 Mariah Withuski              09 St. Croix Central        24:16.4  7:49 
     38   27 9515 Geneva Nunes                 11 Chippewa Falls           24:16.4  7:49 
     39      9597 Alexis Walters               09 Eau Claire Memorial      24:17.1  7:49 
     40   28 9501 Mikhaela Beebe               12 Chippewa Falls           24:19.7  7:50 
     41   29 9829 Megan Klass                  09 Menomonie                24:20.0  7:50 
     42      9582 Annika Nerbovig              10 Eau Claire Memorial      24:20.5  7:51 
     43      9718 Lilly Hartnett               11 Hudson                   24:21.9  7:51 
     44      9716 Maysel Giebel                11 Hudson                   24:24.4  7:52 
     45      9601 Hailey Xiong                 09 Eau Claire Memorial      24:27.5  7:53 
     46   30 9871 Megan Bennig                 09 New Richmond             24:34.2  7:55 
     47      9568 Alyssa Hegde                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      24:35.2  7:55 
     48      9567 Ayah Hayek                   10 Eau Claire Memorial      24:35.2  7:55 
     49      9563 Molly Graaskamp              09 Eau Claire Memorial      24:36.8  7:56 
     50   31 9777 Mia Burk                     10 La Crosse Logan          24:44.4  7:58 
     51   32 9876 Jessie Gillis                12 New Richmond             24:49.7  8:00 
     52   33 9776 Chloe Barth                  10 La Crosse Logan          24:50.7  8:00 
     53   34 9797 Hannah Vonruden              11 La Crosse Logan          24:51.5  8:01 
     54   35 9816 Annie Behrend                10 Menomonie                24:52.3  8:01 
     55      9600 Colleen Wille                10 Eau Claire Memorial      24:56.7  8:02 
     56      9550 Anahi Castro                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      24:56.9  8:02 
     57      9587 Josie Sampson                09 Eau Claire Memorial      24:57.6  8:03 
     58   36 9668 Jayce Fisher                 10 Eau Claire North         24:57.8  8:03 
     59      9560 Erin Garvey                  10 Eau Claire Memorial      24:58.6  8:03 
     60      9596 Noelle Urlaub                10 Eau Claire Memorial      25:03.5  8:04 
     61   37 9780 Summer Fisher                10 La Crosse Logan          25:10.9  8:07 
     62   38 9665 Prestyn Bernier              09 Eau Claire North         25:12.2  8:07 
     63      9508 Henriette Foss               12 Chippewa Falls           25:16.5  8:09 
     9/12/2015  2:37PM
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ======================== ======= ===== 
     64      9832 Lindsay Proudlock            11 Menomonie                25:16.6  8:09 
     65      9590 Madie Sherman                09 Eau Claire Memorial      25:16.8  8:09 
     66   39 9891 Lise Mercat                  11 New Richmond             25:17.2  8:09 
     67      9823 Kali Goodrich                12 Menomonie                25:19.1  8:09 
     68   40 9880 Hannah Hinton                09 New Richmond             25:27.3  8:12 
     69      9555 Brianna Daniels              10 Eau Claire Memorial      25:27.6  8:12 
     70   41 9795 Lydia Stover                 10 La Crosse Logan          25:30.6  8:13 
     71   42 9885 Victoria Johnson             12 New Richmond             25:30.6  8:13 
     72   43 9877 Coral Gronquist              09 New Richmond             25:31.4  8:13 
     73   44 9789 Jessie Morschhauser          10 La Crosse Logan          25:33.4  8:14 
     74   45 9677 Isabel Richardson            10 Eau Claire North         25:34.9  8:15 
     75      9724 Maria Rinta                  11 Hudson                   25:46.0  8:18 
     76      9512 Chloe Kofman                 12 Chippewa Falls           26:02.5  8:23 
     77      9588 Katie Schleicher             10 Eau Claire Memorial      26:17.5  8:28 
     78      9554 Katelyn Culver               11 Eau Claire Memorial      26:22.1  8:30 
     79   46 9779 Christine Chen               10 La Crosse Logan          26:22.3  8:30 
     80      9899 Jennah Wilson                09 New Richmond             26:24.3  8:30 
     81      9524 Kaitlyn Tinbert              09 Chippewa Falls           26:25.3  8:31 
     82      9564 Madelyn Green                09 Eau Claire Memorial      26:28.2  8:32 
     83      9561 Lucy Gibbons                 09 Eau Claire Memorial      26:29.5  8:32 
     84      9878 Sydney Haseleu               10 New Richmond             26:30.7  8:32 
     85      9715 Lizzie Fish                  11 Hudson                   26:38.6  8:35 
     86      9709 Tasha Clark                  12 Hudson                   26:38.9  8:35 
     87      9897 Ravyn Swanson                10 New Richmond             26:40.1  8:36 
     88      9884 Hanna Johnson                10 New Richmond             26:43.4  8:37 
     89      9711 Allison Ewig                 11 Hudson                   26:52.8  8:40 
     90      9573 Katelyn Hunsley              12 Eau Claire Memorial      26:52.8  8:40 
     91      9950 Mallory Miles                11 St. Croix Central        26:54.6  8:40 
     92      9714 Allison Faust                11 Hudson                   26:56.6  8:41 
     93      9545 Kaitlyn Belmont              10 Eau Claire Memorial      26:58.6  8:41 
     94      9887 Madeline Kestner             12 New Richmond             26:59.5  8:42 
     95      9726 Lauren Rudquist              09 Hudson                   27:04.5  8:43 
     96      9896 Sammy Struss                 12 New Richmond             27:05.2  8:44 
     97      9557 Mercedez Ekle                10 Eau Claire Memorial      27:13.6  8:46 
     98      9575 Mary Jack                    09 Eau Claire Memorial      27:13.9  8:46 
     99      9978 Angelica Garay-Triviski       8 Tartan                   27:24.0  8:50 
    100      9503 McKenna Cox                  10 Chippewa Falls           27:25.9  8:50 
    101      9559 Montana Garcia               09 Eau Claire Memorial      27:31.3  8:52 
    102      9817 Brenna Bignell               11 Menomonie                27:32.0  8:52 
    103      9790 Erin Pierce                  11 La Crosse Logan          27:42.7  8:56 
    104      9571 Leah Hujik                   09 Eau Claire Memorial      27:47.1  8:57 
    105      9594 Grace Tate                   12 Eau Claire Memorial      27:49.1  8:58 
    106   47 9678 Rebecca Running              09 Eau Claire North         27:49.8  8:58 
    107      9566 Hayley Harder-Wahl           12 Eau Claire Memorial      27:59.3  9:01 
    108      9827 Jordyn Keyes                 12 Menomonie                28:01.3  9:02 
    109      9583 Anna Nyman                   10 Eau Claire Memorial      28:02.8  9:02 
    110      9830 Andrea Miara                 12 Menomonie                28:05.3  9:03 
    111      9835 Jessica Schwartz             09 Menomonie                28:15.7  9:06 
    112      9598 Mikaela Walters              11 Eau Claire Memorial      28:16.2  9:06 
    113   48 9674 Morgan Moucha                10 Eau Claire North         28:26.0  9:10 
    114      9517 Paige Polhamus               10 Chippewa Falls           28:30.5  9:11 
    115      9505 Emma Dunn                    11 Chippewa Falls           28:34.5  9:12 
    116      9981 Brianna Parsons               8 Tartan                   28:44.5  9:16 
    117      9506 Rebekah Dunn                 09 Chippewa Falls           28:47.3  9:16 
    118      9721 Sloane MacSwain              12 Hudson                   28:54.1  9:19 
    119      9900 Amber Ziegler                11 New Richmond             29:01.9  9:21 
    120      9873 Payton Casey                 10 New Richmond             29:18.4  9:26 
    121   49 9669 Regina Garcia                09 Eau Claire North         30:03.9  9:41 
    122      9548 Maggie Brenner               12 Eau Claire Memorial      30:07.6  9:42 
    123      9599 Lily Weaver                  12 Eau Claire Memorial      30:10.4  9:43 
    124      9944 Nicole Hetletved             09 St. Croix Central        30:19.2  9:46 
    125      9879 Kyla Hatzenbeler             10 New Richmond             30:22.2  9:47 
    126      9570 Emelia Holle                 10 Eau Claire Memorial      30:37.3  9:52 
     9/12/2015  2:37PM
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    127      9898 Kaazy Vhaa                   09 New Richmond             32:57.8 10:37 
    128      9869 Izzy Adams                   10 New Richmond             33:05.8 10:40 
     9/12/2015  2:37PM
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  1.    19  Eau Claire Memorial                   (22:21  111:45 0:29)
====================================================
  1      1  Brie Jol                  12 Girls Junior Varsity      22:08
  2      2  Paige Trivedi             10 Girls Junior Varsity      22:11
  3      3  Hannah Lindsay            11 Girls Junior Varsity      22:17
  4      5  Gretchen Anderson         12 Girls Junior Varsity      22:32
  5      8  Jordyn Ivey               11 Girls Junior Varsity      22:37
  6   ( 11) Rosa Canales              12 Girls Junior Varsity      22:42
  7   ( 18) Angela Arnholt            11 Girls Junior Varsity      23:07
  
  2.    54  Hudson                                (22:48  113:56 0:49)
====================================================
  1      4  Maddie Vanness            12 Girls Junior Varsity      22:32
  2      6  Katelyn Ward              10 Girls 8th Runner          22:32
  3     10  Maria Annen               09 Girls Junior Varsity      22:40
  4     13  Anika Kling               12 Girls Junior Varsity      22:51
  5     21  Abbey Beyer               11 Girls Junior Varsity      23:21
  6   ( 23) Natalie Schlepp           10 Girls Junior Varsity      23:32
  7   ( 26) Hannah Burns              09 Girls Junior Varsity      24:13
  
  3.    74  Menomonie                             (23:04  115:18 1:21)
====================================================
  1      7  Faustina Zertler          12 Girls Junior Varsity      22:37
  2     12  Katelyn Reckin            11 Girls Junior Varsity      22:44
  3     15  Anna Drazkowski           12 Girls Junior Varsity      22:56
  4     16  Tayia Wik                 11 Girls Junior Varsity      23:03
  5     24  Clara Kaufmann            10 Girls Junior Varsity      23:58
  6   ( 29) Megan Klass               09 Girls Junior Varsity      24:20
  7   ( 35) Annie Behrend             10 Girls Junior Varsity      24:53
  
  4.    84  Chippewa Falls                        (23:05  115:25 0:52)
====================================================
  1      9  Morgan Katzmark           10 Girls Junior Varsity      22:39
  2     14  Katie Gienapp             11 Girls Junior Varsity      22:56
  3     19  Tjorven Landwehr          10 Girls Junior Varsity      23:08
  4     20  Olivia Bliek              10 Girls Junior Varsity      23:11
  5     22  Abigayle Runge            11 Girls Junior Varsity      23:31
  6   ( 27) Geneva Nunes              11 Girls Junior Varsity      24:17
  7   ( 28) Mikhaela Beebe            12 Girls Junior Varsity      24:20
  
  5.   158  New Richmond                          (24:40  123:16 2:23)
====================================================
  1     17  Haylee Hinton             11 Girls Junior Varsity      23:05
  2     30  Megan Bennig              09 Girls Junior Varsity      24:35
  3     32  Jessie Gillis             12 Girls Junior Varsity      24:50
  4     39  Lise Mercat               11 Girls Junior Varsity      25:18
  5     40  Hannah Hinton             09 Girls Junior Varsity      25:28
  6   ( 42) Victoria Johnson          12 Girls Junior Varsity      25:31
  7   ( 43) Coral Gronquist           09 Girls Junior Varsity      25:32
  
  6.   176  La Crosse Logan                       (25:02  125:10 0:46)
====================================================
  1     31  Mia Burk                  10 Girls Junior Varsity      24:45
  2     33  Chloe Barth               10 Girls Junior Varsity      24:51
  3     34  Hannah Vonruden           11 Girls Junior Varsity      24:52
  4     37  Summer Fisher             10 Girls Junior Varsity      25:11
  5     41  Lydia Stover              10 Girls Junior Varsity      25:31
  6   ( 44) Jessie Morschhauser       10 Girls Junior Varsity      25:34
  7   ( 46) Christine Chen            10 Girls Junior Varsity      26:23
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  7.   191  Eau Claire North                      (25:34  127:46 3:40)
====================================================
  1     25  Karsten Hancock           09 Girls Junior Varsity      24:10
  2     36  Jayce Fisher              10 Girls Junior Varsity      24:58
  3     38  Prestyn Bernier           09 Girls Junior Varsity      25:13
  4     45  Isabel Richardson         10 Girls Junior Varsity      25:35
  5     47  Rebecca Running           09 Girls Junior Varsity      27:50
  6   ( 48) Morgan Moucha             10 Girls Junior Varsity      28:26
  7   ( 49) Regina Garcia             09 Girls Junior Varsity      30:04
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 1st & 2nd Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 9732 Max Ball                10 Hudson               Boys 1st Runner   16:27.3  5:18 
      2 9991 Sam Nofziger            12 Tartan               Boys 1st Runner   16:28.7  5:19 
      3 9606 Jesse Becker            11 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 1st Runner   16:34.3  5:21 
      4 9809 Ben Pierce              11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 1st Runner   16:57.1  5:28 
      5 9684 David Ecker             10 Eau Claire North     Boys 1st Runner   16:57.1  5:28 
      6 9773 Ian Smith               12 Hudson               Boys 2nd Runner   17:09.3  5:32 
      7 9866 Alex Wittmershaus       12 Menomonie            Boys 1st Runner   17:12.7  5:33 
      8 9919 AUSTIN Haseleu          12 New Richmond         Boys 1st Runner   17:20.7  5:35 
      9 9620 Joseph Freitag          12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 2nd Runner   17:22.8  5:36 
     10 9585 Aubrey Roberts          12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 1st Runner  17:25.2  5:37 
     11 9850 Matt Kieffer            10 Menomonie            Boys 2nd Runner   17:27.4  5:38 
     12 9539 Erik Sworski            11 Chippewa Falls       Boys 1st Runner   17:31.9  5:39 
     13 9814 Evan Schultz            10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 2nd Runner   17:46.1  5:44 
     14 9942 BAILEY Wilson           12 New Richmond         Boys 2nd Runner   18:00.2  5:48 
     15 9701 Jason Voelker           10 Eau Claire North     Boys 2nd Runner   18:02.6  5:49 
     16 9963 Nathan Madlun           12 St. Croix Central    Boys 2nd Runner   18:20.5  5:55 
     17 9970 Michael Sauer           11 St. Croix Central    Boys 1st Runner   18:21.3  5:55 
     18 9586 Hannah Roeske           11 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 2nd Runner  18:24.8  5:56 
     19 9526 Cole Fortman            12 Chippewa Falls       Boys 2nd Runner   19:20.0  6:14 
     20 9977 Paige Cater             11 Tartan               Girls 1st Runner  19:29.2  6:17 
     21 9712 Emmy Farago             11 Hudson               Girls 1st Runner  19:30.5  6:17 
     22 9717 Karina Gilson           09 Hudson               Girls 2nd Runner  19:34.9  6:19 
     23 9507 Katie Faris             10 Chippewa Falls       Girls 1st Runner  19:55.8  6:25 
     24 9792 Joie Ross               12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 1st Runner  20:00.4  6:27 
     25 9671 Hanna Guckenberg        12 Eau Claire North     Girls 1st Runner  20:08.3  6:29 
     26 9818 Grace Bilse             10 Menomonie            Girls 1st Runner  20:09.0  6:30 
     27 9525 Maisy Wingert           10 Chippewa Falls       Girls 2nd Runner  20:29.9  6:36 
     28 9786 Brooke Jorstad          11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 2nd Runner  20:34.6  6:38 
     29 9952 Olivia Moll             10 St. Croix Central    Girls 1st Runner  20:48.4  6:42 
     30 9673 Miciah Mills            10 Eau Claire North     Girls 2nd Runner  20:51.9  6:43 
     31 9980 Erika Nolby             12 Tartan               Girls 2nd Runner  21:20.3  6:53 
     32 9943 Courtney Carlson        11 St. Croix Central    Girls 2nd Runner  21:40.7  6:59 
     33 9872 Lexi Brown              11 New Richmond         Girls 1st Runner  21:51.3  7:03 
     34 9886 Mallory Kelly           11 New Richmond         Girls 2nd Runner  21:56.8  7:04 
     9/12/2015  2:37PM
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 3rd, 4th & 5th Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 9742 George Halunen          11 Hudson               Boys 3rd Runner   16:48.3  5:25 
      2 9650 Zak Sather              09 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 3rd Runner   17:05.4  5:31 
      3 9750 Connor Johnson          11 Hudson               Boys 4th Runner   17:10.3  5:32 
      4 9607 Josh Becker             09 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 5th Runner   17:10.5  5:32 
      5 9768 Keegan Sansone          10 Hudson               Boys 5th Runner   17:36.6  5:41 
      6 9860 Austin Scott            12 Menomonie            Boys 3rd Runner   17:39.2  5:41 
      7 9924 Ryan Kling              09 New Richmond         Boys 4th Runner   17:46.6  5:44 
      8 9842 Grant Bilse             12 Menomonie            Boys 4th Runner   17:54.7  5:46 
      9 9805 Marcus Jarrett          10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 3rd Runner   17:55.5  5:47 
     10 9801 Michael Felix           11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 5th Runner   17:57.7  5:47 
     11 9632 Troy Krueger            12 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 4th Runner   17:58.7  5:48 
     12 9867 Jared Wittmershaus      11 Menomonie            Boys 5th Runner   18:01.5  5:49 
     13 9812 Eric Sagen              10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 4th Runner   18:13.8  5:53 
     14 9972 Will Spitzmueller       10 St. Croix Central    Boys 3rd Runner   18:25.9  5:56 
     15 9695 Blake Rudd              10 Eau Claire North     Boys 5th Runner   18:35.7  6:00 
     16 9528 Alan Fox                10 Chippewa Falls       Boys 3rd Runner   18:37.4  6:00 
     17 9959 Mike Hanson             12 St. Croix Central    Boys 5th Runner   18:39.7  6:01 
     18 9686 Hayden Guckenberg       11 Eau Claire North     Boys 3rd Runner   18:40.7  6:01 
     19 9692 Seth Mayo               09 Eau Claire North     Boys 4th Runner   18:48.9  6:04 
     20 9916 Ryan Greer              11 New Richmond         Boys 3th Runner   18:50.2  6:04 
     21 9935 Jackson Pearson         10 New Richmond         Boys 5th Runner   18:53.3  6:05 
     22 9967 Derek Rock              10 St. Croix Central    Boys 4th Runner   19:07.1  6:10 
     23 9591 Sophia Smith            11 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 3th Runner  19:48.7  6:23 
     24 9984 Drew Accola             10 Tartan               Boys 3rd Runner   20:16.1  6:32 
     25 9837 Emma Welch              11 Menomonie            Girls 4th Runner  20:33.7  6:38 
     26 9679 Emily Schmitt           11 Eau Claire North     Girls 3rd Runner  20:35.9  6:38 
     27 9713 Abbi Faust              09 Hudson               Girls 5th Runner  20:53.0  6:44 
     28 9547 Kari Bertrang           12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 4th Runner  20:53.6  6:44 
     29 9544 Morgan Barnhardt        10 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 5th Runner  20:56.5  6:45 
     30 9719 Lauren Ichel            11 Hudson               Girls 3rd Runner  21:04.1  6:47 
     31 9820 Tyra Boettcher          10 Menomonie            Girls 3rd Runner  21:06.0  6:48 
     32 9993 Cody Smelik             11 Tartan               Boys 4th Runner   21:06.2  6:48 
     33 9704 Brooke Anderson         10 Hudson               Girls 4th Runner  21:06.2  6:48 
     34 9785 Signe Johnson           11 La Crosse Logan      Girls 4th Runner  21:37.7  6:58 
     35 9870 Sophie Auvin            10 New Richmond         Girls 3rd Runner  21:40.6  6:59 
     36 9781 Ellie Hanewall          12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 3rd Runner  21:45.9  7:01 
     37 9788 Libby Miller            09 La Crosse Logan      Girls 5th Runner  21:49.7  7:02 
     38 9667 Hannah Brunner          09 Eau Claire North     Girls 4th Runner  22:12.9  7:10 
     39 9834 Erin Schmidt            11 Menomonie            Girls 5th Runner  22:16.1  7:11 
     40 9523 Arica Swift             10 Chippewa Falls       Girls 3rd Runner  22:16.6  7:11 
     41 9676 Savannah Osterude       10 Eau Claire North     Girls 5th Runner  22:17.7  7:11 
     42 9514 Emma Meyer              12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 5th Runner  22:50.8  7:22 
     43 9521 Hannah Sillman          09 Chippewa Falls       Girls 4th Runner  22:52.1  7:22 
     44 9974 Cecelia Boyle           11 Tartan               Girls 4th Runner  23:15.3  7:30 
     45 9951 Claire Moll             09 St. Croix Central    Girls 3rd Runner  23:27.2  7:33 
     46 9895 Sydney Sattler          12 New Richmond         Girls 4th Runner  23:32.2  7:35 
     47 9973 Carolyn Barrera         12 Tartan               Girls 5th Runner  23:49.0  7:40 
     48 9889 Harley Leavens          12 New Richmond         Girls 5th Runner  24:01.3  7:44 
     49 9945 Kylie Hodnefield        09 St. Croix Central    Girls 5th Runner  25:42.4  8:17 
     50 9947 Ashley Kopacz           12 St. Croix Central    Girls 4th Runner  25:47.2  8:18 
     9/12/2015  2:37PM



                                      Menomonie CC Relays
                                     Menomonie High School
                                         Menomonie, WI
                                      September 12, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
  *               *** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 6th, 7th, & 8th Runners Race ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 9756 Jacob Mathes            09 Hudson               Boys 6th Runner   17:44.3  5:43 
      2 9651 Drake Schneider         11 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 6th Runner   18:04.3  5:49 
      3 9761 Erik Peterson           12 Hudson               Boys 8th Runner   18:10.7  5:52 
      4 9766 Kyle Rust               11 Hudson               Boys 7th Runner   18:11.6  5:52 
      5 9802 Braxton Haines          11 La Crosse Logan      Boys 6th Runner   18:14.8  5:53 
      6 9622 Josh Gilberstadt        11 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 8th Runner   18:32.6  5:59 
      7 9901 Aaron Anderson          12 New Richmond         Boys 6th Runner   18:38.0  6:00 
      8 9798 Jack Blomberg           10 La Crosse Logan      Boys 8th Runner   18:39.2  6:01 
      9 9602 Mark Adams              10 Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 7th Runner   18:42.5  6:02 
     10 9940 Dylan Wachter           10 New Richmond         Boys 7th Runner   18:49.8  6:04 
     11 9696 Elijah Ryba             11 Eau Claire North     Boys 6th Runner   19:09.6  6:11 
     12 9931 Jimmy Miller            11 New Richmond         Boys 8th Runner   19:20.3  6:14 
     13 9854 Kolten Nelsen           12 Menomonie            Boys 6th Runner   19:24.7  6:15 
     14 9699 John Stremcha           10 Eau Claire North     Boys 8th Runner   19:31.6  6:18 
     15 9955 Dj Busch                09 St. Croix Central    Boys 6th Runner   19:45.7  6:22 
     16 9846 Dane Dittman            10 Menomonie            Boys 7th Runner   19:46.2  6:22 
     17 9806 Eric Jenkerson          12 La Crosse Logan      Boys 7th Runner   20:10.2  6:30 
     18 9537 Hunter Sillman          10 Chippewa Falls       Boys 6th Runner   20:24.4  6:35 
     19 9700 Erik Tate               10 Eau Claire North     Boys 7th Runner   20:29.4  6:36 
     20 9534 Brandon Lampman         09 Chippewa Falls       Boys 7th Runner   20:31.1  6:37 
     21 9962 Ryan Knapton            11 St. Croix Central    Boys 8th Runner   20:49.8  6:43 
     22 9994 Joe Wintheiser          10 Tartan               Boys 7th Runner   21:00.9  6:46 
     23 9831 Ellen Peterson          11 Menomonie            Girls 7th Runner  21:22.8  6:53 
     24 9958 Riley Hackbarth         09 St. Croix Central    Boys 7th Runner   21:24.9  6:54 
     25 9552 Grace Cole              10 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 7th Runner  21:31.3  6:56 
     26 9986 Joey Hinzman            10 Tartan               Boys 6th Runner   21:31.7  6:56 
     27 9985 Nate Griffith            8 Tartan               Boys 8th Runner   21:32.5  6:57 
     28 9836 Madeline Sorenson       10 Menomonie            Girls 8th Runner  21:33.2  6:57 
     29 9828 Ingrid Kilde            12 Menomonie            Girls 6th Runner  21:42.7  7:00 
     30 9580 Morgan Morris           12 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 6th Runner  21:58.1  7:05 
     31 9723 Sara Miller             11 Hudson               Girls 6th Runner  22:21.4  7:12 
     32 9706 Mei Lin Batten          11 Hudson               Girls 7th Runner  22:24.2  7:13 
     33 9670 Savannah Gray           11 Eau Claire North     Girls 6th Runner  22:29.6  7:15 
     34 9520 Bailee Sillman          11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 6th Runner  22:32.7  7:16 
     35 9584 Lauren Priem            10 Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 8th Runner  22:42.0  7:19 
     36 9883 Amanda Johnson          09 New Richmond         Girls 7th Runner  22:54.2  7:23 
     37 9510 Sydney Hillert          12 Chippewa Falls       Girls 8th Runner  23:09.2  7:28 
     38 9894 Alli Preece             10 New Richmond         Girls 6th Runner  23:17.6  7:30 
     39 9516 Chaz Ann Olson          11 Chippewa Falls       Girls 7th Runner  23:26.1  7:33 
     40 9722 Annika McGill           12 Hudson               Girls 8th Runner  23:28.5  7:34 
     41 9675 Katrina Mousel          09 Eau Claire North     Girls 7th Runner  23:29.2  7:34 
     42 9782 Violette Hanson-Meyers  09 La Crosse Logan      Girls 7th Runner  23:32.2  7:35 
     43 9949 Marie Hamlin            09 St. Croix Central    Girls 7th Runner  24:15.9  7:49 
     44 9778 Rachel Carboni          12 La Crosse Logan      Girls 6th Runner  24:17.3  7:50 
     45 9791 Tonya Pitt              10 La Crosse Logan      Girls 8th Runner  24:24.6  7:52 
     46 9975 Maggie Bruns            11 Tartan               Girls 7th Runner  24:44.4  7:58 
     47 9882 Bailey Hubmer           09 New Richmond         Girls 8th Runner  24:45.0  7:58 
     48 9982 Amanda Stevens          10 Tartan               Girls 6th Runner  26:24.0  8:30 
     49 9983 Sydney Van Frost        10 Tartan               Girls 8th Runner  26:40.8  8:36 
     50 9946 McKenna Johnson         10 St. Croix Central    Girls 8th Runner  26:49.0  8:38 
     51 9948 Mariah Krogseng         10 St. Croix Central    Girls 6th Runner  26:49.1  8:38 
     9/12/2015  2:37PM


